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Resultatliste 22.01.2022

Norgeslekene

Fellesklasse 60 m
  

1636 Thomas Fredvang Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friid 13,93  (15)

1373 Kristin Sivertsen Hvam IL 11,90  (15)

1368 Jonas Johnsen Moheim Hvam IL 13,33  (15)

1429 Mille Othilie Hope Nordvang Lørenskog Friidrettslag 13,11  (15)

1395 Wiktor Chybinski Hvam IL 12,24  (15)

1354 Alma Sofie Haraldstad Oppegaard Hvam IL 13,27  (16)

1379 Marcus Kobeszko Øyhaugen Hvam IL 12,96  (15)

1360 Christian Andre Sunde Hvam IL 12,65  (15)

Fellesklasse Kule
  

1360 Christian Andre Sunde Hvam IL 2,20  (15)
2,17 1,74 2,20 1,50

1368 Jonas Johnsen Moheim Hvam IL 2,92  (15)
2,58 2,58 2,92 2,12

1395 Wiktor Chybinski Hvam IL 2,35  (15)
2,35 1,89 2,07 1,55

1379 Marcus Kobeszko Øyhaugen Hvam IL 2,67  (15)
2,67 2,53 2,43 2,40

1354 Alma Sofie Haraldstad Oppegaard Hvam IL 2,13  (16)
1,98 1,74 2,13 1,98

Fellesklasse Lengde sone 0,5

  
1368 Jonas Johnsen Moheim Hvam IL 2,10  (15)

2,05 1,74 1,88 2,10

1636 Thomas Fredvang Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friid 1,59  (15)
x 1,59 1,42 x

1360 Christian Andre Sunde Hvam IL 2,01  (15)
1,90 1,71 x 2,01

1429 Mille Othilie Hope Nordvang Lørenskog Friidrettslag 2,28  (15)
2,26 1,72 2,28 2,10

1379 Marcus Kobeszko Øyhaugen Hvam IL 2,09  (15)
x x 2,08 2,09

1395 Wiktor Chybinski Hvam IL 2,15  (15)
2,15 2,13 2,11 2,11

1354 Alma Sofie Haraldstad Oppegaard Hvam IL 1,74  (16)
1,74 x 1,72 1,59

1373 Kristin Sivertsen Hvam IL 1,82  (15)
1,69 1,82 1,73 1,53

G-8 60 m
  

1302 Jonas Boye Lund Bøler IF 10,85  (14)

G-8 Lengde sone 0,5

  
1302 Jonas Boye Lund Bøler IF 3,02  (14)

2,88 3,02 2,99 3,02
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Norgeslekene

G-8 Lengde sone 0,5

G-9 60 m
  

1356 Antoni Chybinski Hvam IL 10,34  (13)

1405 Konrad Vibekken Kongsvinger IL Friidret 12,36  (13)

1458 Nikolai Olsen Orskaug Nittedal IL 11,89  (13)

1297 Christoffer Solbakken Gjetnes Bøler IF 10,87  (13)

1449 Colin Hagen Nittedal IL 11,69  (13)

1415 Milliam Schøyen Stenersen Lambertseter IF 11,04  (13)

1381 Michael André Lithorim Hvam IL 11,88  (13)

G-9 Kule 2,0kg

  
1297 Christoffer Solbakken Gjetnes Bøler IF 3,51  (13)

x 2,83 3,25 3,51

1449 Colin Hagen Nittedal IL 4,25  (13)
3,62 3,98 4,25 4,19

1356 Antoni Chybinski Hvam IL 4,42  (13)
4,41 4,17 4,42 4,28

1405 Konrad Vibekken Kongsvinger IL Friidret 3,85  (13)
3,69 3,85 3,80 x

1415 Milliam Schøyen Stenersen Lambertseter IF 3,76  (13)
x 3,15 3,76 3,74

1381 Michael André Lithorim Hvam IL 3,78  (13)
3,48 3,72 3,71 3,78

1458 Nikolai Olsen Orskaug Nittedal IL 3,56  (13)
3,56 2,83 3,20 3,22

G-9 Lengde sone 0,5

  
1449 Colin Hagen Nittedal IL 2,35  (13)

2,35 x 2,34 x

1405 Konrad Vibekken Kongsvinger IL Friidret 2,44  (13)
x 2,36 2,29 2,44

1415 Milliam Schøyen Stenersen Lambertseter IF 3,02  (13)
3,02 2,56 2,82 2,92

1356 Antoni Chybinski Hvam IL 3,15  (13)
2,96 x 3,15 x

1297 Christoffer Solbakken Gjetnes Bøler IF 2,95  (13)
2,95 2,88 2,86 2,91

1458 Nikolai Olsen Orskaug Nittedal IL 2,14  (13)
1,56 x 2,14 x

1381 Michael André Lithorim Hvam IL 2,30  (13)
1,98 2,16 2,30 2,10

G-10 60 m
 Heat: 1

1658 Tobias Haarbye-Hansen Bækkelagets SK 12,85  (12)

1652 Felix Honningsvåg Bækkelagets SK 11,95  (12)

1397 Noah Leander Agyekum Washingto Idrettslaget Ros 12,02  (12)

1656 Rony Walid Ali Bækkelagets SK 13,39  (12)
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Norgeslekene

G-10 60 m
1657 Simon Martinius Schibbye Bækkelagets SK 10,82  (12)

1653 Jakob Berner Salut Bækkelagets SK 10,66  (12)

1655 Philip Winston Vollen Bækkelagets SK 10,67  (12)

1654 Petter Hatlevoll Rekdal Bækkelagets SK 11,78  (12)

 Heat: 2
1386 Rasmus Rogn Aulie Hvam IL 12,85  (12)

1372 Kaspar Erlandsen Stigum Hvam IL 11,61  (12)

1328 Risto Reimus Flåværingen IL 9,91  (12)

1452 Emil Olsen Orskaug Nittedal IL 10,38  (12)

1492 Matheo Altmann Opuama Ski IL Friidrett 10,00  (12)

1438 Didrik Nåvik Moss IL 11,77  (12)

1380 Matheo Degerdalen Hvam IL 11,40  (12)

 Heat: 3
1651 Edward Nicolai Vilming Bækkelagets SK 13,75  (12)

1301 Even Boye Lund Bøler IF 12,33  (12)

1303 Nikolai Hult-Borck Bøler IF DNS  (12)

G-10 Kule 2,0kg

  
1438 Didrik Nåvik Moss IL 3,28  (12)

2,92 3,28 2,87 3,16

1301 Even Boye Lund Bøler IF 4,31  (12)
4,07 4,31 4,14 3,08

1452 Emil Olsen Orskaug Nittedal IL 4,81  (12)
4,37 4,81 4,31 4,50

1372 Kaspar Erlandsen Stigum Hvam IL 4,52  (12)
4,51 4,33 4,28 4,52

1328 Risto Reimus Flåværingen IL 4,82  (12)
4,82 4,58 4,42 4,46

1380 Matheo Degerdalen Hvam IL 4,23  (12)
4,23 x x 4,19

G-10 Lengde sone 0,5

  
1452 Emil Olsen Orskaug Nittedal IL 3,19  (12)

3,13 3,19 3,02 2,43

1328 Risto Reimus Flåværingen IL 3,81  (12)
3,21 3,64 3,68 3,81

1657 Simon Martinius Schibbye Bækkelagets SK 2,88  (12)
1,78 x 2,88 2,80

1651 Edward Nicolai Vilming Bækkelagets SK 1,68  (12)
1,00 1,68 1,56 1,56

1386 Rasmus Rogn Aulie Hvam IL 2,12  (12)
x x 2,12 1,40

1301 Even Boye Lund Bøler IF 2,36  (12)
2,36 x 2,17 2,34

1652 Felix Honningsvåg Bækkelagets SK 2,67  (12)
2,67 2,27 2,30 2,47

1654 Petter Hatlevoll Rekdal Bækkelagets SK 2,75  (12)
2,75 x 2,41 2,64

1653 Jakob Berner Salut Bækkelagets SK 2,94  (12)
2,94 2,46 2,40 2,94

1656 Rony Walid Ali Bækkelagets SK 1,97  (12)
1,04 x 1,97 1,94
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Norgeslekene

G-10 Lengde sone 0,5

1658 Tobias Haarbye-Hansen Bækkelagets SK 2,50  (12)
2,48 2,45 2,50 2,38

1380 Matheo Degerdalen Hvam IL 2,69  (12)
2,52 2,57 2,69 x

1372 Kaspar Erlandsen Stigum Hvam IL 2,82  (12)
2,71 2,40 2,62 2,82

G-11 60 m
 Heat: 1

1352 Oscar Strand-Bjørtomt Hurdal IL 9,411  (11)

1457 Lasse Lysgård-Andersen Nittedal IL 9,762  (11)

1455 Jiri Hesselink Cornelissen Nittedal IL 10,053  (11)

1448 Benjamin Korsmo Walskrå Nittedal IL 10,334  (11)

1412 Marius Wilhelm Ruland Lambertseter IF 10,805  (11)

 Heat: 2
1366 Emrik Erlandsen Stigum Hvam IL 9,281  (11)

1394 Torjus Stalleland Stokstad Hvam IL 9,552  (11)

1326 Ask Grimeli Flåværingen IL 10,003  (11)

1304 Noah Hovet Øverjordet Bøler IF 10,094  (11)

1298 Daniel Natdanai Huse Bøler IF 10,405  (11)

 Heat: 3
1390 Solan Joakimssønn Vandsemb Hvam IL 10,971  (11)

1369 Jørgen  Modal Hvam IL 11,312  (11)

Plassering Totalt
1366 Emrik Erlandsen Stigum Hvam IL 9,281

1352 Oscar Strand-Bjørtomt Hurdal IL 9,412

1394 Torjus Stalleland Stokstad Hvam IL 9,553

1457 Lasse Lysgård-Andersen Nittedal IL 9,764

1326 Ask Grimeli Flåværingen IL 10,005

1455 Jiri Hesselink Cornelissen Nittedal IL 10,056

1304 Noah Hovet Øverjordet Bøler IF 10,097

1448 Benjamin Korsmo Walskrå Nittedal IL 10,338

1298 Daniel Natdanai Huse Bøler IF 10,409

1412 Marius Wilhelm Ruland Lambertseter IF 10,8010

1390 Solan Joakimssønn Vandsemb Hvam IL 10,9711

1369 Jørgen  Modal Hvam IL 11,3112

G-11 600 m
  

1457 Lasse Lysgård-Andersen Nittedal IL 1,58,551  (11)

1448 Benjamin Korsmo Walskrå Nittedal IL 2,04,442  (11)

1412 Marius Wilhelm Ruland Lambertseter IF 2,08,553  (11)

1326 Ask Grimeli Flåværingen IL 2,23,404  (11)

1304 Noah Hovet Øverjordet Bøler IF 2,24,925  (11)

G-11 Kule 2,0kg

  
1390 Solan Joakimssønn Vandsemb Hvam IL 6,19 (11)

5,69 6,19 5,65 6,12

1369 Jørgen  Modal Hvam IL 6,30 (11)
5,16 5,51 x 6,30
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Norgeslekene

G-11 Kule 2,0kg

1412 Marius Wilhelm Ruland Lambertseter IF 4,59 (11)
4,02 4,17 4,26 4,59

1448 Benjamin Korsmo Walskrå Nittedal IL 6,09 (11)
6,09 5,90 6,04 5,85

1352 Oscar Strand-Bjørtomt Hurdal IL 6,82 (11)
6,29 6,33 6,37 6,82

1366 Emrik Erlandsen Stigum Hvam IL 6,74 (11)
6,65 6,26 5,97 6,74

1455 Jiri Hesselink Cornelissen Nittedal IL 7,50 (11)
7,14 7,02 6,71 7,50

G-12 60 m
 Heat: 1

1336 Vetle Lier Groruddalen Friidrettsk 8,711  (10)

1318 Marcus Folland Dahl Drøbak-Frogn IL 8,752  (10)

1498 Mathias Eek Sørum IL 9,653  (10)

1299 Eivind Hult-Borck Bøler IF 10,014  (10)

1414 Michael Korir Kronstad Lambertseter IF 10,245  (10)

1389 Simon Johnsen Moheim Hvam IL 10,876  (11)

1495 Kevin Nysveen Rye Sørum IL 11,187  (10)

1364 Emil Johnsen Moheim Hvam IL DNS  (10)

 Heat: 2
1465 Jason Nguyen Nordre Eidsvoll IL 10,321  (10)

Plassering Totalt
1336 Vetle Lier Groruddalen Friidrettsklubb 8,711

1318 Marcus Folland Dahl Drøbak-Frogn IL 8,752

1498 Mathias Eek Sørum IL 9,653

1299 Eivind Hult-Borck Bøler IF 10,014

1414 Michael Korir Kronstad Lambertseter IF 10,245

1465 Jason Nguyen Nordre Eidsvoll IL 10,326

1389 Simon Johnsen Moheim Hvam IL 10,877

1495 Kevin Nysveen Rye Sørum IL 11,188

1364 Emil Johnsen Moheim Hvam IL DNS 

G-12 600 m
  

1396 Leon Alexander Asante Washington Idrettslaget Ros 1,57,361  (10)

1300 Emil Castellacci Skeie Bøler IF 2,01,872  (10)

1299 Eivind Hult-Borck Bøler IF 2,09,223  (10)

G-12 Kule 3,0kg

  
1389 Simon Johnsen Moheim Hvam IL 6,45 (11)

5,50 6,33 5,92 6,45

G-13 60 m
  

1417 Sverre Hansen Munkvold Lambertseter IF 8,451  (09)

1293 Fredrik Kvarberg Henriksen Ås IL 8,642  (09)

1618 Iver Løvgaard Faksvåg Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friid 8,663  (09)
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Norgeslekene

G-13 60 m
1478 Gabriel Wennerström Romerike Friidrett 8,714  (09)

1350 Andreas Nordgård Hurdal IL 8,715  (09)

1433 William Chhang Bowitz Lørenskog Friidrettslag 8,756  (09)

1329 Vebjørn Grimeli Flåværingen IL 9,607  (09)

G-13 600 m
  

1618 Iver Løvgaard Faksvåg Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friid 1,37,511  (09)

1417 Sverre Hansen Munkvold Lambertseter IF 1,37,932  (09)

1404 Fabian Vibekken Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friid 1,43,823  (09)

1478 Gabriel Wennerström Romerike Friidrett 1,49,534  (09)

1329 Vebjørn Grimeli Flåværingen IL 2,08,415  (09)

G-13 Kule 3,0kg

  
1350 Andreas Nordgård Hurdal IL 8,141  (09)

7,66 8,14 7,69 6,83

1618 Iver Løvgaard Faksvåg Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friid 7,912  (09)
7,42 7,16 7,40 7,91

1478 Gabriel Wennerström Romerike Friidrett 7,763  (09)
7,30 6,16 7,27 7,76

1417 Sverre Hansen Munkvold Lambertseter IF 6,814  (09)
5,27 6,51 6,41 6,81

G-14 60 m
 Heat: 1

1491 Magnus Graven Nørbech Ski IL Friidrett 9,161  (08)

1331 Andreas Kragholm Groruddalen Friidrettsk 9,432  (08)

1340 Adrian Brennodden Venholen Hamar IL 9,513  (08)

1409 Erlend Murud Ege Lambertseter IF DNS  (08)

 Heat: 2
1488 Benjamin Altmann Opuama Ski IL Friidrett 7,801  (08)

1425 August Hope Nordvang Lørenskog Friidrettslag 8,372  (08)

1497 Marcus Eek Sørum IL 8,483  (08)

1466 Jonas Nguyen Nordre Eidsvoll IL 8,534  (08)

1358 Birkir Elias Stefansson Hvam IL 8,635  (08)

1496 Kristoffer Olstad Dahl Sørum IL 8,646  (08)

Plassering Totalt
1488 Benjamin Altmann Opuama Ski IL Friidrett 7,801

1425 August Hope Nordvang Lørenskog Friidrettslag 8,372

1497 Marcus Eek Sørum IL 8,483

1466 Jonas Nguyen Nordre Eidsvoll IL 8,534

1358 Birkir Elias Stefansson Hvam IL 8,635

1496 Kristoffer Olstad Dahl Sørum IL 8,646

1491 Magnus Graven Nørbech Ski IL Friidrett 9,167

1331 Andreas Kragholm Groruddalen Friidrettsklubb 9,438

1340 Adrian Brennodden Venholen Hamar IL 9,519

1409 Erlend Murud Ege Lambertseter IF DNS 

G-14 600 m
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Norgeslekene

G-14 600 m
  

1497 Marcus Eek Sørum IL 1,45,761  (08)

1358 Birkir Elias Stefansson Hvam IL 1,46,192  (08)

1491 Magnus Graven Nørbech Ski IL Friidrett 1,48,813  (08)

1496 Kristoffer Olstad Dahl Sørum IL 1,50,124  (08)

1440 Filip Nåvik Moss IL 1,52,465  (08)

G-14 Kule 4,0kg

  
1490 Eivind Aakra Indahl Ski IL Friidrett 9,091  (08)

9,09 8,38 8,76 8,98

1489 Brian Billing Ski IL Friidrett 8,652  (08)
8,22 8,51 8,46 8,65

1613 Even Jakob Ragnhildsløkken Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friid 8,593  (08)
8,59 8,18 6,74 8,45

G-15 60 m
  

1428 Elijah Narciso Ramirez Lørenskog Friidrettslag 7,601  (07)

1371 Julian Zhang Førsund Hvam IL 7,812  (07)

1434 Zion Narciso Ramirez Lørenskog Friidrettslag DNS  (07)

G-15 Kule 4,0kg

  
1310 Sigurd Smitt-Ingebretsen BUL, IL i 10,871  (07)

9,95 10,77 10,87 10,57 10,40 9,80

G-16 60 m
  

1426 Daniel Fikreyesus Debesay Lørenskog Friidrettslag 7,601  (06)

1423 Ahmed Mohammed Ali Heyabu Lørenskog Friidrettslag 8,102  (06)

1370 Jörundur Isak Stefansson Hvam IL 8,373  (06)

G-16 Høyde
  

1370 Jörundur Isak Stefansson Hvam IL 1,501  (06)
1,40

o

1,45

o

1,50

o

1,55

xxx

G-17 60 m
  

1471 Valentin Jensen Ringerike Friidrettsklub 7,161  (05)

1344 Johannes Jemer Mjelde Hamar IL 7,722  (05)
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Norgeslekene

J-8 60 m
  

1482 Tiril Berget Bråthen Romerike Friidrett 11,66  (14)

1660 Margit Loyce Hansvold Nittedal IL 11,30  (14)

1475 Carla Sophie Hopperstad Romerike Friidrett 11,98  (14)

1479 Klara Lovise Wigenstad Brandt Romerike Friidrett 12,26  (14)

1296 Julie Lindstad Bækkelagets SK 11,80  (14)

J-8 Kule 2,0kg

  
1660 Margit Loyce Hansvold Nittedal IL 4,12  (14)

x 4,12 3,52 3,85

1296 Julie Lindstad Bækkelagets SK 1,94  (14)
1,94 1,81 1,90 1,80

J-8 Lengde sone 0,5

  
1475 Carla Sophie Hopperstad Romerike Friidrett 2,15  (14)

2,15 x 2,13 2,08

1660 Margit Loyce Hansvold Nittedal IL 2,53  (14)
2,40 2,53 2,33 2,13

1296 Julie Lindstad Bækkelagets SK 1,85  (14)
x 1,74 1,52 1,85

1482 Tiril Berget Bråthen Romerike Friidrett 2,20  (14)
2,20 2,08 2,19 2,11

1479 Klara Lovise Wigenstad Brandt Romerike Friidrett 1,90  (14)
1,71 1,90 1,80 1,89

J-9 60 m
 Heat: 1

1625 Martine Fredvang Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friid 13,15  (13)

1460 Sanne Hesselink Cornelissen Nittedal IL 11,01  (13)

1647 Sophie Kobeszko Øyhaugen Hvam IL 12,76  (13)

1646 Chineme Amanda Onuegbu Hvam IL 11,01  (13)

1363 Emelin Athea Marthinsen Wettergre Hvam IL 13,46  (13)

 Heat: 2
1378 Liv Emmelie Juliussen Hvam IL 13,33  (13)

1392 Sunniva Austad Hvam IL 13,01  (13)

1365 Emily Mathea Østerud Hvam IL 12,55  (13)

1375 Leah Marie Haraldstad Oppegaard Hvam IL 10,21  (13)

1437 Dagmar Wibye Nærdal Moss IL 12,03  (13)

J-9 Kule 2,0kg

  
1460 Sanne Hesselink Cornelissen Nittedal IL 3,64  (13)

3,30 3,57 3,64 3,34

1625 Martine Fredvang Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friid 3,48  (13)
3,39 3,21 3,40 3,48

1647 Sophie Kobeszko Øyhaugen Hvam IL 2,92  (13)
2,92 2,28 2,03 2,29
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Norgeslekene

J-9 Kule 2,0kg

1375 Leah Marie Haraldstad Oppegaard Hvam IL 3,26  (13)
3,26 3,22 3,23 3,10

1363 Emelin Athea Marthinsen Wettergre Hvam IL 2,63  (13)
2,28 2,11 2,63 2,58

1378 Liv Emmelie Juliussen Hvam IL 2,24  (13)
1,99 2,19 1,97 2,24

1392 Sunniva Austad Hvam IL 3,34  (13)
3,27 3,34 3,33 3,14

1365 Emily Mathea Østerud Hvam IL 4,95  (13)
4,54 4,13 4,58 4,95

1646 Chineme Amanda Onuegbu Hvam IL 2,81  (13)
2,55 2,81 2,69 2,57

J-9 Lengde sone 0,5

  
1365 Emily Mathea Østerud Hvam IL 2,25  (13)

2,14 2,08 2,25 2,21

1647 Sophie Kobeszko Øyhaugen Hvam IL 2,17  (13)
2,17 1,99 1,98 1,97

1625 Martine Fredvang Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friid 1,98  (13)
1,98 1,93 1,81 1,79

1378 Liv Emmelie Juliussen Hvam IL 1,73  (13)
1,72 1,45 1,73 1,67

1363 Emelin Athea Marthinsen Wettergre Hvam IL 1,78  (13)
1,77 1,78 1,65 1,68

1392 Sunniva Austad Hvam IL 2,01  (13)
1,82 2,01 1,67 1,77

1460 Sanne Hesselink Cornelissen Nittedal IL 2,66  (13)
2,31 2,42 x 2,66

1437 Dagmar Wibye Nærdal Moss IL 2,43  (13)
2,35 2,05 2,43 2,22

1375 Leah Marie Haraldstad Oppegaard Hvam IL 2,90  (13)
2,90 2,87 2,70 x

J-10 60 m
 Heat: 1

1596 Maiken Fjeld Halvorsen Tyrving IL 10,04  (12)

1362 Ea Bach Holen Hvam IL 11,98  (12)

1359 Camilla Wallem Ongstad Hvam IL 10,80  (12)

1353 Thea Nordgård Hurdal IL 12,36  (12)

 Heat: 2
1377 Lina Ulrikke Hugubakken Ullarøy Hvam IL 11,02  (12)

1391 Stina Isabella Utne Hvam IL 11,52  (12)

1648 Sorochi Claire Onuegbu Hvam IL 10,29  (12)

1411 Isabella Lelis Redalen-Mansel Lambertseter IF 10,34  (12)

1494 Johanne Gillebo Sørum IL 10,85  (12)

J-10 Kule 2,0kg

  
1359 Camilla Wallem Ongstad Hvam IL 5,00  (12)

4,69 4,71 4,62 5,00

1377 Lina Ulrikke Hugubakken Ullarøy Hvam IL 3,59  (12)
3,59 3,45 3,57 3,06
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Norgeslekene

J-10 Kule 2,0kg

1353 Thea Nordgård Hurdal IL 4,01  (12)
4,01 3,36 3,29 3,40

1596 Maiken Fjeld Halvorsen Tyrving IL 5,04  (12)
4,55 5,04 4,45 4,24

1362 Ea Bach Holen Hvam IL 2,84  (12)
2,50 2,73 2,84 2,69

1494 Johanne Gillebo Sørum IL 3,62  (12)
3,62 3,27 3,08 3,37

1648 Sorochi Claire Onuegbu Hvam IL 4,87  (12)
4,62 4,35 4,87 4,25

J-10 Lengde sone 0,5

 
1648 Sorochi Claire Onuegbu Hvam IL 2,39  (12)

1,98 2,27

2,71

2,39

1596 Maiken Fjeld Halvorsen Tyrving IL 3,43  (12)
3,10 3,12 3,40 3,43

1362 Ea Bach Holen Hvam IL 2,26  (12)
2,22 2,26 2,16 x

1353 Thea Nordgård Hurdal IL 2,22  (12)
2,22 2,00 2,00 1,93

1359 Camilla Wallem Ongstad Hvam IL 3,20  (12)
3,20 2,97 2,96 2,86

1377 Lina Ulrikke Hugubakken Ullarøy Hvam IL 2,62  (12)
x 2,62 x 2,56

J-11 60 m
  

1645 Julie Øverli Hurdal IL 9,851  (11)

1477 Elin  Holmeide Romerike Friidrett 9,862  (11)

1487 Astrid Indahl Ski IL Friidrett 10,393  (11)

1367 Ingrid Møller Hvam IL 10,434  (11)

1456 Julie Chaipho Nittedal IL 10,725  (11)

1355 Amalie Kristianne Austad Hvam IL 11,056  (11)

1382 Milla Aas-Hansen Hvam IL 11,087  (11)

1327 Rebekka Reimus Flåværingen IL 11,308  (11)

J-11 600 m
  

1596 Maiken Fjeld Halvorsen Tyrving IL 2,12,451  (12)

J-11 Kule 2,0kg

  
1611 Ella Hjeltnes Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friid 7,051  (11)

6,17 6,68 6,36 7,05

1487 Astrid Indahl Ski IL Friidrett 6,512  (11)
6,30 6,51 6,24 6,11

1477 Elin  Holmeide Romerike Friidrett 5,453  (11)
5,22 4,98 5,45 5,23
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Resultatliste 22.01.2022

Norgeslekene

J-11 Kule 2,0kg

1355 Amalie Kristianne Austad Hvam IL 5,424  (11)
4,72 5,07 4,98 5,42

1456 Julie Chaipho Nittedal IL 5,065  (11)
4,63 4,44 5,01 5,06

1382 Milla Aas-Hansen Hvam IL 4,196  (11)
4,18 4,03 3,95 4,19

J-12 60 m
  

1638 Lisa-Marie Finstad Vestby IL 9,001  (10)

1320 Rikke Norstrøm Drøbak-Frogn IL 9,312  (10)

1295 Emilie Lindstad Bækkelagets SK 9,573  (10)

1461 Sigrid Jacobsen Hunstad Nittedal IL 9,754  (10)

1398 Hedda Garnås IL Koll 10,105  (10)

J-12 600 m
  

1398 Hedda Garnås IL Koll 2,12,911  (10)

J-12 Kule 2,0kg

  
1638 Lisa-Marie Finstad Vestby IL 9,581  (10)

8,04 9,58 9,23 9,42

1461 Sigrid Jacobsen Hunstad Nittedal IL 7,522  (10)
6,46 6,70 6,96 7,52

1295 Emilie Lindstad Bækkelagets SK 7,423  (10)
4,94 7,42 5,21 6,61

1398 Hedda Garnås IL Koll 6,224  (10)
6,22 5,83 6,22 6,07

J-13 60 m
 Heat: 1

1291 Alise Haugen Seiersten Ås IL 9,191  (09)

1447 Anna Kjønø Nittedal IL 9,232  (09)

1407 Alexandra Maria Mazik-Berg Lambertseter IF 9,313  (09)

1600 Mia Mathilda Andersen Tyrving IL 9,404  (09)

1413 Melisa Zogaj Lambertseter IF 9,995  (09)

 Heat: 2
1462 Sofie Bjerva Johnskareng Nittedal IL 8,701  (09)

1410 Ingrid Akosua Larssen Taggart Lambertseter IF 8,872  (09)

1348 Mille Augusta Wiborg Herkules 9,023  (09)

1418 Vilje Elida Blekkerud Lambertseter IF 9,174  (09)

1453 Helene Korsmo Walskrå Nittedal IL 9,185  (09)

1333 Morisha Roxan Groruddalen Friidrettsk 9,456  (09)
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Norgeslekene

J-13 60 m

Plassering Totalt
1462 Sofie Bjerva Johnskareng Nittedal IL 8,701

1410 Ingrid Akosua Larssen Taggart Lambertseter IF 8,872

1348 Mille Augusta Wiborg Herkules 9,023

1418 Vilje Elida Blekkerud Lambertseter IF 9,174

1453 Helene Korsmo Walskrå Nittedal IL 9,185

1291 Alise Haugen Seiersten Ås IL 9,196

1447 Anna Kjønø Nittedal IL 9,237

1407 Alexandra Maria Mazik-Berg Lambertseter IF 9,318

1600 Mia Mathilda Andersen Tyrving IL 9,409

1333 Morisha Roxan Groruddalen Friidrettsklubb 9,4510

1413 Melisa Zogaj Lambertseter IF 9,9911

J-13 600 m
  

1600 Mia Mathilda Andersen Tyrving IL 1,50,421  (09)

1291 Alise Haugen Seiersten Ås IL 1,51,492  (09)

1453 Helene Korsmo Walskrå Nittedal IL 2,04,683  (09)

1413 Melisa Zogaj Lambertseter IF 2,25,764  (09)

1447 Anna Kjønø Nittedal IL DNF  (09)

J-13 Kule 2,0kg

  
1418 Vilje Elida Blekkerud Lambertseter IF 8,281  (09)

7,84 8,28 7,87 7,34

1447 Anna Kjønø Nittedal IL 7,902  (09)
7,90 7,02 6,59 7,15

1463 Tuva Helene Rugsveen Nittedal IL 6,983  (09)
6,72 5,67 6,98 6,91

1407 Alexandra Maria Mazik-Berg Lambertseter IF 6,914  (09)
6,91 6,41 6,41 6,79

1291 Alise Haugen Seiersten Ås IL 6,785  (09)
4,38 6,78 x 6,51

1453 Helene Korsmo Walskrå Nittedal IL 6,636  (09)
x 6,63 6,34 6,40

1410 Ingrid Akosua Larssen Taggart Lambertseter IF 6,387  (09)
6,38 6,09 6,30 6,04

J-14 60 m
  

1334 Oda Lier Groruddalen Friidrettsk 8,341  (08)

1357 Astrid Stalleland Stokstad Hvam IL 8,362  (08)

1604 Vilde Skorpen Brekke Tyrving IL 8,713  (08)

1351 Marie Øverli Hurdal IL 8,834  (08)

1597 Maria Edvarda Elisabet Machado Da Tyrving IL 8,955  (08)

1598 Maria Manzhu Mo Batalden Tyrving IL 9,056  (08)

J-14 600 m
  

1597 Maria Edvarda Elisabet Machado Da Tyrving IL 1,51,311  (08)
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Norgeslekene

J-14 600 m

J-14 Kule 3,0kg

  
1332 Mathea Moen Aarø Groruddalen Friidrettsk 6,93 (08)

6,37 6,35 6,93 6,31

J-15 60 m
  

1441 Freia Haraldsen Skaset Moss IL 8,361  (07)

1464 Erle Tangestuen Nordre Eidsvoll IL 9,152  (07)

1632 Sara Isabella Bertheussen Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friid 9,173  (07)

1499 Vilde Marie Nebell Sturla IF 10,224  (07)

1631 Rebecka Helle Aas Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friid 10,385  (07)

J-15 Kule 3,0kg

  
1499 Vilde Marie Nebell Sturla IF 10,651  (07)

x 9,95 10,65 10,32 x 9,47

J-16 60 m
  

1316 Frida Kristine Buer Drøbak-Frogn IL 8,231  (06)

1610 Elén Linchausen Skar Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friid 8,442  (06)

1313 Tida Katrine Köller Sanyang BUL, IL i 8,473  (06)

J-16 Høyde
  

1623 Mari Steen Myrvang Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friid 1,501  (06)
1,40

o

1,45

o

1,50

o

1,55

xxx

J-16 Kule 3,0kg

  
1442 Hannah Johannessen Moss IL 9,771  (06)

x 9,77 x 9,18 9,75 9,62

J-17 60 m
  

1444 Iyna Tunkara Moss IL 8,391  (05)

1590 Camilla Dahl Kristiansen Tyrving IL 8,412  (05)

1587 Aislin Féliot Tyrving IL 8,643  (05)
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Norgeslekene

J-17 Høyde
  

1439 Ebba Brønstad-Osa Moss IL 1,151  (05)
1,10

o

1,15

xo

1,20

xxx

J-18/19 Kule 4,0kg

  
1614 Hanna Emilie Hjeltnes Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friid 12,641  (04)

12,12 12,00 12,22 12,64 11,91 12,40

1470 Mette-Elise Ødegård Vaskinn Ringerike Friidrettsklub 10,482  (04)
8,48 x 9,27 9,89 9,65 10,48

KS 60 m
  

1643 Mia Prøsch Johnsen Vidar, Sportsklubben 8,071  (05)

1419 Bendikte Thomassen Lillehammer IF 8,372  (00)

1601 Mille Baastad Berg Tyrving IL 8,543  (04)

KS 400 m
 Heat: 1

1586 Hanna Hagevik Bakke Trysil IL 58,961  (03)

1349 Thea Lovise Nordanger Herkules 1,00,782  (03)

 Heat: 2
1666 Jamila Isman Fredrikstad IF 58,861  (05)

1639 Anne Gine Løvnes Vidar, Sportsklubben 59,182  (03)

1347 Eilén Brenne Herkules 59,553  (03)

Plassering Totalt
1666 Jamila Isman Fredrikstad IF 58,861

1586 Hanna Hagevik Bakke Trysil IL 58,962

1639 Anne Gine Løvnes Vidar, Sportsklubben 59,183

1347 Eilén Brenne Herkules 59,554

1349 Thea Lovise Nordanger Herkules 1,00,785

KS Høyde
  

1593 Hedvig Kallåk Tyrving IL 1,701  (04)
1,60

xo

1,65

o

1,70

xo

1,73

xxx

1346 Lillian Amponsah Washington Hellas, IF 1,652  (03)
1,55

o

1,60

o

1,65

xo

1,70

xxx

1294 Michelle Marie Nyberget Askim Idrettsforening 1,653  (03)
1,55

o

1,60

xo

1,65

xxo

1,70

xxx

MS 60 m

FriSysNes Arena - 29.01.2022 13:24:37 Side 15 av 16



Resultatliste 22.01.2022

Norgeslekene

MS 60 m
  

1665 Simen Nordheim Berg Vidar, Sportsklubben 7,191  (03)

1324 Anders Kvesetberget FIK Orion 7,472  (02)

1323 Aleksander Haug FIK Orion 7,553  (02)

1342 Bård Ingar Venholen Hamar IL 7,614  (75)

1624 Martin Aarbogh Brustad Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friid 7,645  (04)

1424 André Cruz Da Silva Lørenskog Friidrettslag 7,916  (04)

MS 400 m
  

1343 Ivar Plukkerud Hamar IL 54,201  (05)

MS 600 m
  

1308 Leon Samuel Douglas Mjaaland BUL, IL i 1,23,631  (00)

1626 Nani Kula Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friid 1,26,722  (01)

1612 Emil Nordal Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friid 1,27,513  (03)

1634 Sondre Opaker Øines Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friid 1,30,214  (98)

MS 1500 m
  

1605 Andreas Fjeld Halvorsen Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friid 3,50,931  (05)

1616 Henrik Ferdinand Hanssen Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friid 4,08,832  (97)

1629 Ole-Kristian Lindebø Kværner Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friid 4,25,003  (05)

1633 Simen Gløgård Stensrud Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friid DNF  (05)

1650 Thomas Arne Roth Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friid DNF  (91)

MS Høyde
  

1585 Ulf Stephen Tudem Tønsberg Friidrettsklub 1,501  (51)
1,40

o

1,45

o

1,50

xo

1,55

xxx

MS Kule 7,26kg

  
1635 Terje Aastorp Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friid 8,041  (56)

7,35 7,29 7,73 7,19 7,90 8,04

1630 Ove Aastorp Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friid 7,122  (56)
6,68 7,03 6,82 6,97 7,12 7,06
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